
King County Superior Court

Date From: 2/18/2026 -  Date To: 2/18/2026 Report Date:  02-17-2026

Omnibus Calendar

Judge:  
Event Date:  02/18/2026 
1:00PM

No. Trial Date Exp Date Cause # Def Name UCN Ord CS Interp Sch Primary Charge DPA Defense Atty Arraign 
Date

Fast Track Cont# Notes

1 03/30/2026 04/29/2026 25-1-07956-9 AHMED, SADIK N. 11992265
CCN:

OUT ATTEMPT TO 
ELUDE POLICE 
VEHICLE

CURTIS, JAMES 
H.

11/24/2025 1

2 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 25-1-02959-6 AKBAR, ALI 10533257
CCN:

OUT Punja
bi, 
Easter
n 
(India)

SC
H

BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

VAZQUEZ-
DAVIS, 
MONIQUE S.

08/13/2025 9 Good cause 
found 
ordered for 
2/18

3 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 25-1-01029-1 ALAS HERCULES, 
JOSE B.

11987683
CCN:

IN Spanis
h

BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

FROST, 
MATTHEW S.

04/10/2025 11

4 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 24-1-05364-2 ALDRICH, CORY R. 10610018
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

MARBLE, 
SARAH L.

06/30/2025 7

5 03/23/2026 03/28/2026 20-1-06882-5 ALFRED, TANO 10598721
CCN:
1930770

OUT Chuuk
ese

SC
H

ASSAULT-3 LAW 
ENFORCEMENT 
OFFICER

SOUKUP, 
DANIEL J.

HELITZER, 
ELIANE E.

11/25/2020 15

1
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6 04/06/2026 05/06/2026 24-1-07310-4 ALI, MOHAMED 
M.

10631330
CCN:
1963809

Yes OUT Arabic
, 
Stand
ard

THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

MURRAY, 
MEAGAN E.

12/30/2024 13

7 04/06/2026 05/06/2026 25-1-00051-2 ALI, MOHAMED 
M.

10631330
CCN:
1963809

OUT Arabic
, 
Stand
ard

THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

MURRAY, 
MEAGAN E.

04/07/2025 10

8 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 25-1-06918-1 ANDERSON, 
MICHAEL A.

10237837
CCN:
1336365

OUT CONT SUBS 
SCHD I/II-
NARC/IV-FLN

LAM, TUYEN T. BEHAR, 
BRIANNA M.

05/05/2025 11

9 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 25-1-03423-9 BAYARD, HENRY 
R.

10028685
CCN:

OUT THEFT-1 OVER 
$5K (NOT 
FIREARM)

MARBLE, 
SARAH L.

09/08/2025 4

10 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 25-1-07950-0 BELL, JAMIE M. 11920529
CCN:
1937298

OUT RECKLESS 
BURNING 1ST 
DEGREE

SCHUMACHER, 
REBECCA B.

11/18/2025 3

11 03/30/2026 04/29/2026 24-1-04732-4 BERYS, JOSEPH E. 11986357
CCN:

OUT HIT/RUN 
ACCIDENT-
INJURY

LAM, TUYEN T. NAVA, 
GABRIELLE F.

12/16/2024 17

2
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12 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 25-1-09627-7 BLACKWELL, 
MIKKA D.

10041455
CCN:

OUT UNLAWFUL 
FIREARMS 

VAZQUEZ-
DAVIS, 
MONIQUE S.

12/08/2025 1

13 03/16/2026 03/23/2026 26-1-03393-1 BOUNDS, HEIDI L. 10479543
CCN:
1806329

IN IDENTITY THEFT 
2ND DEGREE

VAZQUEZ-
DAVIS, 
MONIQUE S.

01/22/2026

14 03/09/2026 03/30/2026 23-1-05114-5 BOWLIN, CODY L. 11978425
CCN:

IN IDENTITY THEFT 
2ND DEGREE

DEC, PAUL R. WILLIAMS, 
COLBY L.

02/08/2024 11

15 03/09/2026 03/30/2026 24-1-06526-8 BOWLIN, CODY L. 11978425
CCN:

IN ROBBERY 2ND 
DEGREE

HERSCHKOWITZ
, STEPHEN A.

WILLIAMS, 
COLBY L.

12/12/2024 3

16 04/06/2026 05/06/2026 25-1-01274-0 BRODERSON, 
JAYSON

10412263
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

WELLS, 
THOMAS C.

04/21/2025 5

17 03/30/2026 04/29/2026 22-1-05206-2 BROWN, 
RAE'ANNA M.

11974097
CCN:

OUT MALICIOUS 
MISCHIEF-1 
DAMAGE >$5K

LAM, TUYEN T. WILLIAMS, 
COLBY L.

01/11/2023 16
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18 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 25-1-07721-3 BRUTON, DARRIUS 
I.

10617742
CCN:
1950067

OUT ATTEMPT TO 
ELUDE POLICE 
VEHICLE

FERNANDEZ, 
ALEXANDRA M.

09/17/2025 5

19 03/30/2026 04/29/2026 25-1-03982-6 BURTON, LARRY E. 10524791
CCN:

OUT THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

NAVA, 
GABRIELLE F.

10/16/2025 2

25-1-03981-8* BERNERT, KANE

20 03/30/2026 04/29/2026 25-1-07219-0 CANYOCK, 
THEODORE J.

11992739
CCN:

OUT VEHICULAR 
ASSAULT-
RECKLESS

FERNANDEZ, 
ALEXANDRA M.

12/22/2025 1

21 04/30/2026 06/01/2026 25-1-06147-3 CARIAS-ROMERO, 
NELSON E.

11985558
CCN:

OUT Spanis
h

ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

HERSCHKOWITZ
, STEPHEN A.

CYPHERS, 
SAMUEL

08/06/2025 5

22 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 23-1-07495-1 COLEMAN, 
DASHAWN D.

10369960
CCN:
1694249

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

WELLS, 
THOMAS C.

11/27/2024 11 2/18 NOV

23 03/23/2026 04/20/2026 25-1-07973-9 CONSTABLE, 
JOSHUA G.

10607146
CCN:
1939316

IN UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS 2ND 
DEGREE

REKART, EMMA 09/18/2025 9

GP  : 02/18/2026

4
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24 03/30/2026 04/29/2026 24-1-06372-9 CROW, DANIEL L. 11985124
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

MARBLE, 
SARAH L.

09/20/2024 22

25 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 25-1-03825-1 CURRY, JANAY R. 11987030
CCN:

OUT FORGERY O'BRIEN, COLIN 
J.

11/24/2025 3

25-1-03827-7* BROWN, JAZANE

26 03/30/2026 04/29/2026 24-1-00591-5 DESIMONE, AMY 
D. CCN:

OUT IDENTITY THEFT 
1ST DEGREE

DEC, PAUL R. BYRNE, COLIN 
L.

04/10/2024 28

24-1-00590-7* OSBORNE, JESS

27 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 25-1-07747-7 DIAZ CARDENAS, 
ANGEL R.

11990848
CCN:

OUT Spanis
h

ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

VAZQUEZ-
DAVIS, 
MONIQUE S.

09/04/2025 6

28 04/16/2026 05/15/2026 24-1-02839-7 DICKERSON, 
ZAVON S.

10557403
CCN:

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

LUKK, MIKK O. 09/11/2024 15

GP  : 02/25/2026

29 04/16/2026 05/15/2026 24-1-06200-5 DICKERSON, 
ZAVON S.

10557403
CCN:

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

LUKK, MIKK O. 11/21/2024 14

GP  : 02/25/2026

30 04/16/2026 05/15/2026 24-1-04971-8 DICKERSON, 
ZAVON S.

10557403
CCN:

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

SOTO, 
ROLANDO

LUKK, MIKK O. 01/30/2025 12

5



King County Superior Court

Date From: 2/18/2026 -  Date To: 2/18/2026 Report Date:  02-17-2026

Omnibus Calendar

GP  : 02/25/2026 24-1-04970-0* BOYD, JACK

31 04/13/2026 05/13/2026 25-1-06296-8 DUENAZ, JOSIAH 
A.

11988230
CCN:

IN ROBBERY 1ST 
DISPLAY 
FIREARM OR 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

SCHRADER, 
WILLIAM S.

12/17/2025 1

32 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 24-1-06445-8 ELLIOTT, SEAN 10583439
CCN:

OUT TAKE VEHICLE 
W/O 
PERMISSION-2

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

WHITE, 
KRYSTAL M.

10/16/2024 17 Good cause 
found 
ordered for 
2/18

24-1-06444-0* PARKER, PATRICK

33 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 24-1-03819-8 ESTRADA, DANIEL 
J.

10387876
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

BENJAMIN, 
EPHRAIM W.

04/22/2024 16

34 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 24-1-01722-1 FENG, JUNYU 11975385
CCN:

OUT Chine
se, 
Canto
nese

THEFT-1 OVER 
$5K (NOT 
FIREARM)

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

NICASTRO, 
GRAHAM

06/20/2024 17

24-1-01721-2* CHAN, YUET-LAM

35 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 23-1-01108-9 FERNANDEZ, 
ANTONIO

11976672
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

HARRISON, 
SUSAN I.

BRUSSEAU, 
ZACHARY S.

03/13/2023 20
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36 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 23-1-01091-1 FERNANDEZ, 
ANTONIO

11976672
CCN:

IN ASSAULT-3 
BODILY HARM

HARRISON, 
SUSAN I.

BRUSSEAU, 
ZACHARY S.

02/28/2023 20

37 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 24-1-03132-1 FERNANDEZ, 
ANTONIO

11976672
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

HARRISON, 
SUSAN I.

BRUSSEAU, 
ZACHARY S.

02/26/2024 16

38 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 24-1-03133-9 FERNANDEZ, 
ANTONIO

11976672
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

HARRISON, 
SUSAN I.

BRUSSEAU, 
ZACHARY S.

02/26/2024 16

39 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 24-1-03137-1 FERNANDEZ, 
ANTONIO

11976672
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

HARRISON, 
SUSAN I.

BRUSSEAU, 
ZACHARY S.

02/26/2024 16

40 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 23-1-01926-8 FERNANDEZ, 
ANTONIO

11976672
CCN:

IN ATTEMPT TO 
ELUDE POLICE 
VEHICLE

HARRISON, 
SUSAN I.

BRUSSEAU, 
ZACHARY S.

02/07/2024 17

41 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 23-1-03303-1 FERNANDEZ, 
ANTONIO

11976672
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

HARRISON, 
SUSAN I.

BRUSSEAU, 
ZACHARY S.

02/07/2024 18

42 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 23-1-03479-8 FERNANDEZ, 
ANTONIO

11976672
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

HARRISON, 
SUSAN I.

BRUSSEAU, 
ZACHARY S.

02/07/2024 17

7



King County Superior Court

Date From: 2/18/2026 -  Date To: 2/18/2026 Report Date:  02-17-2026

Omnibus Calendar

43 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 23-1-03478-0 FERNANDEZ, 
ANTONIO

11976672
CCN:

IN POSSESSING 
STOLEN 
PROPERTY- 2ND 
DEGREE

HARRISON, 
SUSAN I.

BRUSSEAU, 
ZACHARY S.

02/07/2024 17

44 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 24-1-00430-7 FERNANDEZ, 
ANTONIO

11976672
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

HARRISON, 
SUSAN I.

BRUSSEAU, 
ZACHARY S.

02/07/2024 17

45 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 24-1-00431-5 FERNANDEZ, 
ANTONIO

11976672
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

HARRISON, 
SUSAN I.

BRUSSEAU, 
ZACHARY S.

02/07/2024 17

46 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 24-1-03138-0 FERNANDEZ, 
ANTONIO

11976672
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

HARRISON, 
SUSAN I.

BRUSSEAU, 
ZACHARY S.

02/26/2024 16

47 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 24-1-03140-1 FERNANDEZ, 
ANTONIO

11976672
CCN:

IN ROBBERY 1ST 
DISPLAY 
FIREARM OR 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

HERSCHKOWITZ
, STEPHEN A.

BRUSSEAU, 
ZACHARY S.

02/26/2024 16

48 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 24-1-00390-4 FERNANDEZ, 
ANTONIO

11976672
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

HARRISON, 
SUSAN I.

BRUSSEAU, 
ZACHARY S.

02/26/2024 16

49 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 24-1-00349-1 FERNANDEZ, 
ANTONIO

11976672
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

HARRISON, 
SUSAN I.

BRUSSEAU, 
ZACHARY S.

02/26/2024 16

8
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50 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 24-1-01262-8 FERNANDEZ, 
ANTONIO

11976672
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

HARRISON, 
SUSAN I.

BRUSSEAU, 
ZACHARY S.

08/01/2024 13

24-1-01261-0* MENESES, WESLEY

51 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 23-1-04087-9 FRENCH, ERIC Q. 10412169
CCN:

OUT THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

NAVA, 
GABRIELLE F.

09/26/2024 18

52 03/30/2026 04/29/2026 25-1-06568-1 GARDNER, 
DORSEY O.

10492096
CCN:
1819049

OUT UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS

WHITE, 
KRYSTAL M.

11/13/2025 2

53 03/30/2026 04/29/2026 25-1-02291-5 GIVENS, MARKELL 
L. CCN:

OUT TAKE VEHICLE 
W/O 
PERMISSION-2

TANI, JACLYN 11/17/2025 2

25-1-02292-3* PRICE, JALONDRE

54 07/02/2025 22-1-01046-7 GUSTAVSEN, 
TRAVIS A.

10655220
CCN:
1876021

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

MCKITTRICK, 
JOSEPH R.

04/04/2022 16

22-1-01047-5* LEWIS, ADRIAN

55 07/02/2025 24-1-06727-9 GUSTAVSEN, 
TRAVIS A.

10655220
CCN:
1876021

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

MCKITTRICK, 
JOSEPH R.

12/09/2024 4

9
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56 03/30/2026 04/29/2026 25-1-07634-9 HANSEN, NOAH T. 11990012
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-3 
BODILY HARM

LAM, TUYEN T. WELLS, 
THOMAS C.

07/23/2025 6

57 04/06/2026 04/13/2026 26-1-03074-6 HEWITT, EGBERT 
I.

11993122
CCN:

OUT CUSTODIAL 
ASSAULT

O'BRIEN, COLIN 
J.

01/13/2026

58 04/06/2026 05/06/2026 23-1-02586-1 HODGE, WILLIAM 
D.

10479503
CCN:

OUT THEFT-1 OVER 
$5K (NOT 
FIREARM)

TUCKER, RICK BYRNE, COLIN 
L.

10/16/2023 24

59 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 24-1-03562-8 HUBBARD, 
MICHELLE M. CCN:

OUT THEFT-1 OVER 
$5K (NOT 
FIREARM)

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

SESSLER, 
CASHTON L.

10/28/2024 14

60 04/06/2026 05/06/2026 25-1-06231-3 HUNT, PRESTON 
A.

11972797
CCN:

IN ASSAULT-1 
DEADLY 
WEAPON/FORC
E

HERSCHKOWITZ
, STEPHEN A.

LUKK, MIKK O. 05/22/2025 5

61 03/30/2026 04/29/2026 25-1-06923-7 IBARRA, SAMUEL 10652493
CCN:

OUT Spanis
h

UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS

LAM, TUYEN T. TANI, JACLYN 04/30/2025 9

GP  : 02/24/2026

10
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62 04/13/2026 05/13/2026 25-1-06256-9 JACINTO 
NAVARRO, JOSE R.

11992281
CCN:

OUT Spanis
h

ROBBERY 1ST 
DISPLAY 
FIREARM OR 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

SCHRADER, 
WILLIAM S.

11/24/2025 4

63 03/30/2026 04/29/2026 25-1-06914-8 JAMES, CHAD L. 10567869
CCN:

OUT UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS 2ND 
DEGREE

LAM, TUYEN T. TANI, JACLYN 04/17/2025 9

64 03/30/2026 04/29/2026 24-1-03305-6 JOHNSON, FRED 11983031
CCN:

OUT TAKE VEHICLE 
W/O 
PERMISSION-2

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

WELLS, 
THOMAS C.

05/01/2024 29

65 03/30/2026 04/29/2026 24-1-06806-2 JOHNSON, FRED 11983031
CCN:

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

WELLS, 
THOMAS C.

01/29/2025 17

66 03/30/2026 04/29/2026 25-1-02788-7 JUAREZ ALPIZAR, 
ALEXIS I.

10614724
CCN:
1947010

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

HELITZER, 
ELIANE E.

08/04/2025 5

67 04/06/2026 05/06/2026 25-1-03408-5 KAUA, NICOLE K. 10640418
CCN:
1973023

OUT IDENTITY THEFT 
2ND DEGREE

BEHAR, 
BRIANNA M.

08/28/2025 5

11
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68 03/16/2026 03/27/2026 25-1-01023-2 KELLEY, NEAL R. 10657213
CCN:
1950319

IN TAKE VEHICLE 
W/O 
PERMISSION-2

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

MURRAY, 
MEAGAN E.

04/17/2025 4  

GP  : 02/18/2026

69 03/16/2026 03/27/2026 25-1-01277-4 KELLEY, NEAL R. 10657213
CCN:
1950319

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

MURRAY, 
MEAGAN E.

04/17/2025 4

GP  : 02/18/2026

70 04/06/2026 05/06/2026 23-1-05116-1 KEODARA, 
KHAMPHETH J.

11746561
CCN:
1757061

IN IDENTITY THEFT 
1ST DEGREE

DEC, PAUL R. MALCOLM, 
HAYLEY E.

09/13/2023 15

23-1-05117-0* MANIVANH, 
BOUNPHETH

23-1-05118-8* CORPUZ-AGCAOILI, 
ARLENE

71 04/06/2026 05/06/2026 23-1-05113-7 KEODARA, 
KHAMPHETH J.

11746561
CCN:
1757061

IN IDENTITY THEFT 
2ND DEGREE

DEC, PAUL R. MALCOLM, 
HAYLEY E.

08/28/2023 13

72 03/25/2026 04/24/2026 25-1-07753-1 KIM, HAN 10655912
CCN:
1916829

IN ASSAULT-3 
BODILY HARM

FROST, 
MATTHEW S.

09/08/2025 5

73 03/16/2026 03/23/2026 26-1-00148-7 KIM, HAN 10655912
CCN:
1916829

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

FROST, 
MATTHEW S.

01/22/2026 1

12
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74 04/06/2026 05/06/2026 25-1-02275-3 KING, SIERRA D. 11982287
CCN:

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

REKART, EMMA 08/14/2025 6

GP  : 03/04/2026

75 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 25-1-07106-1 LAMB, KENYON R. 10388846
CCN:
1713669

IN ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

ZERBY, JACOB 
D.

12/17/2025 2

76 04/06/2026 05/06/2026 25-1-02267-2 LAMB, TARA M. 10560814
CCN:
1888699

OUT TAKE VEHICLE 
W/O 
PERMISSION-2

BEHAR, 
BRIANNA M.

09/22/2025 3

77 04/06/2026 05/06/2026 25-1-06435-9 LOVES, MARY R. 11315083
CCN:

OUT ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-1

GRANT, 
STEPHEN P.

09/03/2025 3

25-1-06434-1* DEL BIANCO, 
ALASIA

78 03/30/2026 04/29/2026 25-1-06375-1 LOWE, SEAN P. 11987218
CCN:

IN MURDER-1 
PREMEDITATED

ANDERSON, 
CHRISTOPHER

LA FRONZ, 
KIMBERLY A.
COLLIER, 
WESLEY M.

02/06/2025 10

79 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-06451-1 LY, LIEM V. 10656603
CCN:
1929158

OUT UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS

LAM, TUYEN T. BEHAR, 
BRIANNA M.

01/23/2025 14 Good cause 
found 
ordered for 
2/18

13



King County Superior Court

Date From: 2/18/2026 -  Date To: 2/18/2026 Report Date:  02-17-2026

Omnibus Calendar

80 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 22-1-00208-1 MARSH, WILLIAM 
E.

10422335
CCN:
1747985

OUT CONT SUBS 
AMPHET/METH
AMPHET

LAM, TUYEN T. ROBINETT, 
LAURA R.

04/14/2025 21

81 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 24-1-03350-1 MARSH, WILLIAM 
E.

10422335
CCN:
1747985

OUT UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS

LAM, TUYEN T. ROBINETT, 
LAURA R.

04/14/2025 21

82 03/30/2026 04/29/2026 23-1-07573-7 MARTINEZ, CHRIS 
H.

10641199
CCN:
1973811

OUT UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS

LAM, TUYEN T. MALCOLM, 
HAYLEY E.

11/27/2023 33

83 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 25-1-02240-1 MAULOLO, 
CONNAN F.

10660097
CCN:

OUT THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

MARBLE, 
SARAH L.

05/15/2025 7

84 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 25-1-02241-9 MAULOLO, 
CONNAN F.

10660097
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

MARBLE, 
SARAH L.

05/15/2025 7

25-1-02242-7* AUMUA, VALELIA

85 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 25-1-03346-1 MCDONALD, 
MICHAEL

10652854
CCN:
1051165

OUT RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

FROST, 
MATTHEW S.

08/25/2025 7 Transport 
request 
confirmed for 
2/18

14



King County Superior Court

Date From: 2/18/2026 -  Date To: 2/18/2026 Report Date:  02-17-2026

Omnibus Calendar

25-1-03347-0* HAYNES, ZAKAYLA

86 03/30/2026 04/29/2026 25-1-06912-1 MCMAHON, SEAN 
P.

10360843
CCN:

OUT CONT SUBS 
SCHD I/II-
NARC/IV-FLN

LAM, TUYEN T. WELLS, 
THOMAS C.

05/22/2025 5

87 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 22-1-05494-4 MCMURRAY, 
BART E.

10657630
CCN:
1962351

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

FERNANDEZ, 
ALEXANDRA

11/22/2023 29 Good cause 
found 
ordered for 
2/18

88 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-06413-8 MCMURRAY, 
BART E.

10657630
CCN:
1962351

OUT ATTEMPT TO 
ELUDE POLICE 
VEHICLE

LAM, TUYEN T. FERNANDEZ, 
ALEXANDRA M.

02/27/2025 22 Good cause 
found 
ordered for 
2/18

89 03/23/2026 03/30/2026 26-1-03052-5 MENDOZA 
CERVANTES, 
HECTOR A.

11993468
CCN:

OUT Spanis
h

VEHICULAR 
ASSAULT-DRIVE 
UND INFL

MARBLE, 
SARAH L.

01/27/2026

90 03/02/2026 03/16/2026 24-1-05398-7 MITCHELL, 
TAHVON G.

10652468
CCN:

IN ASSAULT-3 
TRANSIT 
EMPLOYEE

LAM, TUYEN T. TANI, JACLYN 10/21/2024 11
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King County Superior Court

Date From: 2/18/2026 -  Date To: 2/18/2026 Report Date:  02-17-2026

Omnibus Calendar

91 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 25-1-01271-5 MONYER, SHAWN 
A.

10541458
CCN:
1869112

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

ROBINETT, 
LAURA R.

06/12/2025 23

92 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 23-1-04105-1 MORENO 
HERNANDEZ, JOSE 
A.

11978693
CCN:

OUT Spanis
h

POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

VAZQUEZ-
DAVIS, 
MONIQUE S.

12/18/2023 17

93 04/06/2026 05/06/2026 25-1-02105-6 MPIANA, MFUMU 
M.

11991852
CCN:

OUT THEFT-2 $750-
$5000 NOT 
FIREARM/VEH

GRANT, 
STEPHEN P.

10/22/2025 2

94 03/30/2026 04/29/2026 24-1-05680-3 NGUYEN, STEVEN 
T.

10403294
CCN:
1728473

IN MURDER-2 NO 
PREMED/DEATH 
OF ANTHR

O'BAN, 
THOMAS

LA FRONZ, 
KIMBERLY A.
WELLS, 
THOMAS C.

10/30/2024 11

95 03/30/2026 04/29/2026 24-1-03966-6 NICHOLAS, 
ZACHERY A.

10607419
CCN:
1939591

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

NICASTRO, 
GRAHAM

03/31/2025 8

24-1-03967-4* RUDD, ALLAN

96 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 25-1-00031-8 NOTARFRANCISCO
, NICHOLAS CCN:

OUT THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

NAVA, 
GABRIELLE F.

10/15/2025 3
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Date From: 2/18/2026 -  Date To: 2/18/2026 Report Date:  02-17-2026

Omnibus Calendar

97 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 24-1-02754-4 OSBORNE, 
NICKOLAS J.

10657583
CCN:
1961149

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

NICASTRO, 
GRAHAM

01/13/2025 10

98 03/19/2026 25-1-03700-9 PARKER, ALJANON 10609022
CCN:
1941223

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

ZERBY, JACOB 
D.

09/18/2025 6

99 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 25-1-06028-1 PARSONS, 
MATTHEW W.

10582605
CCN:

OUT THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

YI, KYU-HEE ROBINETT, 
LAURA R.

08/11/2025 15

100 03/30/2026 04/29/2026 22-1-01186-2 PEREZ-CORTES, 
AMADO

10542492
CCN:
1870161

OUT Spanis
h

CONT SUBS 
SCHD I/II-
NARC/IV-FLN

LAM, TUYEN T. TANI, JACLYN 05/06/2024 16

101 03/16/2026 04/16/2026 25-1-06811-7 PICHIYA 
GONZALEZ, 
ANDERSON

11971870
CCN:

IN Spanis
h

POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

MCKITTRICK, 
JOSEPH R.

03/24/2025 9

102 03/16/2026 04/16/2026 25-1-01436-0 PICHIYA 
GONZALEZ, 
ANDERSON

11971870
CCN:

IN Spanis
h

FORGERY WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

MCKITTRICK, 
JOSEPH R.

03/24/2025 9
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Date From: 2/18/2026 -  Date To: 2/18/2026 Report Date:  02-17-2026

Omnibus Calendar

103 03/16/2026 04/16/2026 25-1-03813-7 PICHIYA 
GONZALEZ, 
ANDERSON

11971870
CCN:

IN Spanis
h

POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

MCKITTRICK, 
JOSEPH R.

10/13/2025 3

104 03/16/2026 03/30/2026 25-1-09628-5 PICHIYA 
GONZALEZ, 
ANDERSON

11971870
CCN:

IN Spanis
h

ESCAPE 2ND 
DEGREE - 
ESCAPE 
CUSTODY

MCKITTRICK, 
JOSEPH R.

01/28/2026

105 03/16/2026 03/23/2026 26-1-00089-8 PICHIYA 
GONZALEZ, 
ANDERSON

11971870
CCN:

IN Spanis
h

RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

MCKITTRICK, 
JOSEPH R.

01/22/2026

26-1-00090-1* CRUZ-LUNA, 
ONESIMO

106 03/30/2026 04/29/2026 25-1-07726-4 PINEDA-GARCIA, 
HECTOR S.

10632806
CCN:
1965305

OUT Spanis
h

UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS

NAVA, 
GABRIELLE F.

08/27/2025 4

107 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 25-1-00632-4 PINES, DUANE L. 10513277
CCN:
1840510

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

NICASTRO, 
GRAHAM

02/19/2025 16

GP  : 02/17/2026

108 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 25-1-07074-0 PINES, DUANE L. 10513277
CCN:
1840510

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

NICASTRO, 
GRAHAM

09/15/2025 7

GP  : 02/17/2026
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King County Superior Court

Date From: 2/18/2026 -  Date To: 2/18/2026 Report Date:  02-17-2026

Omnibus Calendar

109 03/30/2026 04/29/2026 25-1-07613-6 PLUARD, JAUCAR 
M.

10655505
CCN:
1892477

OUT ATTEMPT TO 
ELUDE POLICE 
VEHICLE

WILLIAMS, 
COLBY L.

10/13/2025 2

110 03/30/2026 04/29/2026 25-1-07971-2 POEHLER, JUSTIN 
A.

10565463
CCN:
1897135

OUT THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

NAVA, 
GABRIELLE F.

09/17/2025 3

111 03/16/2026 03/23/2026 26-1-03178-5 QI, WEN B. 11990990
CCN:

OUT Chine
se, 
Canto
nese

ASSAULT-1 
DEADLY 
WEAPON/FORC
E

WILL, 
COURTNEY

01/21/2026

112 03/30/2026 04/29/2026 25-1-06458-8 ROGELIO, ROGER 
T.

11968102
CCN:
1985518

IN ESCAPE 2ND 
DEGREE - 
ESCAPE 
CUSTODY

NAVA, 
GABRIELLE F.

12/17/2025 1

113 03/30/2026 04/29/2026 25-1-07217-3 ROGELIO, ROGER 
T.

11968102
CCN:
1985518

IN DUI- FELONY NAVA, 
GABRIELLE F.

12/08/2025 3

114 03/02/2026 03/09/2026 25-1-06927-0 RUDIN, BRAYDEN 
M.

11986588
CCN:

OUT CONT SUBS 
SCHD I/II-
NARC/IV-FLN

LAM, TUYEN T. GRANT, 
STEPHEN P.

05/05/2025 15 Good cause 
found 
ordered for 
2/18
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King County Superior Court

Date From: 2/18/2026 -  Date To: 2/18/2026 Report Date:  02-17-2026

Omnibus Calendar

115 04/06/2026 05/06/2026 25-1-07389-7 SAECHAO, KAO F. 10489945
CCN:
1816872

OUT UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS

MALCOLM, 
HAYLEY E.

10/15/2025 2

116 03/30/2026 04/29/2026 25-1-09615-3 SAMUELS, 
MAURICE X.

10578784
CCN:

OUT HARASSMENT- 
CLASS C FELONY

WELLS, 
THOMAS C.

10/30/2025 1

117 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 25-1-03635-5 SANTOS, ENRIQUE 10476978
CCN:
1803729

OUT ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-2

VAZQUEZ-
DAVIS, 
MONIQUE S.

09/09/2025 6

118 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-03040-3 SHANLE, FITRADIN 
A.

10619829
CCN:

OUT RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

VAZQUEZ-
DAVIS, 
MONIQUE S.

08/25/2025 6

119 03/16/2026 03/23/2026 25-1-03027-6 SHIRE, SUDI M. 10656986
CCN:

OUT THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

HELITZER, 
ELIANE E.

12/24/2025

120 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 25-1-02496-9 SIMMONS, 
ANDREW D.

10605708
CCN:
1937855

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

BYRNE, COLIN 
L.

07/31/2025 4

GP  : 02/19/2026
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Date From: 2/18/2026 -  Date To: 2/18/2026 Report Date:  02-17-2026

Omnibus Calendar

121 04/06/2026 05/19/2026 25-1-06456-1 SINGH, JAGROOP 10545868
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

PHILLIPS, 
JENNIFER L.

PETERSEN, 
PHILIP N.

02/12/2025 10

122 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 25-1-06118-0 SMITH, 
CHRISTOPHER M.

10486558
CCN:
1813450

OUT UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS

LAM, TUYEN T. BEHAR, 
BRIANNA M.

01/16/2025 11

123 03/30/2026 04/29/2026 24-1-05634-0 SMITH, MARY P.
CCN:

OUT THEFT 
VULNERABLE 
ADULT 1ST 
DEGREE

TAYLOR, 
KARISSA L.

BARSHIS, 
BRADLEY G.
KAEDING, ERIK 
P.

12/30/2024 10

24-1-05633-1* SMITH, ALAN

124 01/08/2025 22-1-02089-6 SMITH, WHITNEY 
A.

10578414
CCN:

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

MCPHEE, 
BRYCE

06/16/2022 23

125 01/08/2025 23-1-03613-8 SMITH, WHITNEY 
A.

10578414
CCN:

IN CONT SUBS 
SCHED IV(NOT 
FLUNITRAZ)

MARTIN, KYLE 
R.

09/21/2023 12

126 01/08/2025 22-1-07913-1 SMITH, WHITNEY 
A.

10578414
CCN:

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

MARTIN, KYLE 
R.

03/08/2023 16
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Date From: 2/18/2026 -  Date To: 2/18/2026 Report Date:  02-17-2026

Omnibus Calendar

127 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 23-1-05248-6 SNIPES, THOMAS 
J.

10632278
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

WHITE, 
KRYSTAL M.

01/05/2024 31 Good cause 
found 
ordered for 
2/18

128 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 25-1-06196-1 THOMPSON, 
DASHAIYLA A.

10617171
CCN:
1949487

OUT UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS

LAM, TUYEN T. GRANT, 
STEPHEN P.

05/15/2025 11 Good cause 
found 
ordered for 
2/18

129 03/23/2026 04/23/2026 25-1-07313-7 TKACH, YURIY S. 10521913
CCN:

OUT Russia
n

ASSAULT-3 
BODILY HARM

LAM, TUYEN T. BRUSSEAU, 
ZACHARY S.
WILLIAMS, 
COLBY L.

05/14/2025 9

130 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 23-1-03977-3 UNTALASCO, 
DANIEL R.

10580673
CCN:
1912492

IN UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS

ZERBY, JACOB 
D.

09/20/2023 7

131 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 23-1-01467-3 UNTALASCO, 
DANIEL R.

10580673
CCN:
1912492

IN THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

ZERBY, JACOB 
D.

02/06/2023 15

132 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 25-1-07394-3 UNTALASCO, 
DANIEL R.

10580673
CCN:
1912492

IN TAKE VEHICLE 
W/O 
PERMISSION-1

ZERBY, JACOB 
D.

12/23/2025 1
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Omnibus Calendar

133 03/30/2026 04/29/2026 25-1-02912-0 VALDIVIA DEL 
VIERO, JAIRO

11978684
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

SCHROEDER, 
CHELINE

08/04/2025 3

134 03/30/2026 04/29/2026 25-1-02147-1 VALDIVIA DEL 
VIERO, JAIRO

11978684
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

SCHROEDER, 
CHELINE

08/04/2025 3

135 03/30/2026 04/29/2026 25-1-02148-0 VALDIVIA DEL 
VIERO, JAIRO

11978684
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

SCHROEDER, 
CHELINE

08/04/2025 3

136 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 23-1-03294-9 VANDUSEN, 
CHELANA

11980749
CCN:

OUT ATTEMPT TO 
ELUDE POLICE 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

WHITE, 
KRYSTAL M.

11/13/2023 29 Good cause 
found 
ordered for 
2/18

137 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 24-1-04694-8 VANDUSEN, 
CHELANA

11980749
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

WHITE, 
KRYSTAL M.

09/25/2024 19 Good cause 
found 
ordered for 
2/18

138 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-00324-4 WAMBOLT, 
HEATHER A. CCN:

OUT ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-2

HOUSAND, 
SABRINA K.

10/06/2025 6 Good cause 
found 
ordered for 
2/18
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25-1-00323-6* TURNER, JENNIFER

139 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 25-1-07629-2 WASHINGTON, 
LORENZ K.

10655917
CCN:
1916956

OUT UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS

PHILLIPS, 
JENNIFER L.

WELLS, 
THOMAS C.

07/21/2025 5

140 03/16/2026 03/23/2026 26-1-03249-8 WEBB-ATWOOD, 
GABRIELLA M.

11993211
CCN:

IN ROBBERY 2ND 
DEGREE

REKART, EMMA 01/22/2026

141 03/16/2026 03/23/2026 25-1-02692-9 WELLS, TYRELLE C. 10629167
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

MCKITTRICK, 
JOSEPH R.

12/24/2025

142 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 25-1-06477-4 WHEELER, 
MATTHEW D.

10545076
CCN:
1872776

IN ATTEMPT TO 
ELUDE POLICE 
VEHICLE

SCHUMACHER, 
REBECCA B.

03/19/2025 5

143 03/30/2026 04/29/2026 25-1-06907-5 WILLIAMS, 
ANTONIO L.

11980193
CCN:

OUT UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS 2ND 
DEGREE

LAM, TUYEN T. MARBLE, 
SARAH L.

04/10/2025 7

144 03/16/2026 03/23/2026 26-1-03177-7 WOLTHUIS, SCOTT 
P.

10523978
CCN:

OUT VEHICULAR 
ASSAULT-DRIVE 
UND INFL

WHITE, 
KRYSTAL M.

01/21/2026

24



King County Superior Court

Date From: 2/18/2026 -  Date To: 2/18/2026 Report Date:  02-17-2026

Omnibus Calendar

25


